
Ten Ride 
Ticket

Chicago to 

Harvard
Union Pacific Northwest Line

	 CHICAGO OTC
 	 Clybourn
 	 Irving Park
 	 Jefferson Park
 	 Gladstone Park
 	 Norwood Park
 	 Edison Park
 	 Park Ridge
 	 Dee Road
 	 Des Plaines
 	 Cumberland
 	 Mt. Prospect
 	 Arlington Heights
 	 Arlington Park
 	 Palatine
 	 Barrington
 	 Fox River Grove
 	 Cary
 	 Pingree Road
 	
 	 Crystal Lake
 	 Woodstock

	 HARVARD

SUMMER SCHEDULE
EFFECTIVE: June 1 – September 2, 2019

	 McHENRY

ENHANCED WEEKEND SERVICE

Metra has enhanced 
WEEKEND service 
on the Union Pacific 
Northwest Line to help 
you get where you need 
to go this summer. The 
enhanced service will 
run through Labor Day, 
so enjoy a ride on Metra 
to your next Chicagoland 
outing soon!.

Zone Train # 700 702 704 706 B706 708 710 712 B714 716 718 720 B722 724 728 730 732 702 706 C706 708 710 714 718 722 726 730
Station AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM

l J Harvard            LV: 6:35 8:35 10:35 11:35 1:35 3:35 5:35 7:35 8:35 9:35 6:35 8:35 10:35 12:35 4:35 6:35 8:35
¡ J McHenry --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
l J Woodstock 6:48 8:48 10:48 11:48 1:48 3:48 5:48 7:48 8:48 9:48 6:48 8:48 10:48 12:48 4:48 6:48 8:48
l I Crystal Lake 6:15 7:00  8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 7:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 1:00 3:00 5:00 7:00 9:00
l I Pingree Road 6:18 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 2:03 3:03 4:03 5:03 6:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 7:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 1:03 3:03 5:03 7:03 9:03
l H Cary 6:23 7:08 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 2:08 3:08 4:08 5:08 6:08 8:08 9:08 10:08 7:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 1:08 3:08 5:08 7:08 9:08
¡ H Fox River Grove 6:26 7:11 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 2:11 3:11 4:11 5:11 6:11 8:11 9:11 10:11 7:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 1:11 3:11 5:11 7:11 9:11
l G Barrington 6:33 7:18 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 1:18 2:18 3:18 4:18 5:18 6:18 8:18 9:18 10:18 7:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 1:18 3:18 5:18 7:18 9:18
l F Palatine 6:40 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:25 6:25 8:25 9:25 10:25 7:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 1:25 3:25 5:25 7:25 9:25
l E Arlington Park 6:44 7:29 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 1:29 2:29 3:29 4:29 5:29 6:29 8:29 9:29 10:29 7:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 1:29 3:29 5:29 7:29 9:29
l E Arlington Heights 6:47 7:32 8:32 9:32 9:42 10:32 11:32 12:32 1:32 2:32 3:32 4:32 5:32 6:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 7:32 9:32 9:42 10:32 11:32 1:32 3:32 5:32 7:32 9:32
l D Mt. Prospect 6:52 7:37 8:37 --- 9:47 10:37 11:37 12:37 1:37 2:37 3:37 4:37 5:37 6:37 8:37 9:37 10:37 7:37 --- 9:47 10:37 11:37 1:37 3:37 5:37 7:37 9:37

D Cumberland 6:55 7:40 8:40 --- 9:50 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40 5:40 6:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 7:40 --- 9:50 10:40 11:40 1:40 3:40 5:40 7:40 9:40
l D Des Plaines 6:58 7:44 8:44 --- 9:54 10:44 11:44 12:44 1:44 2:44 3:44 4:44 5:44 6:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 7:44 --- 9:54 10:44 11:44 1:44 3:44 5:44 7:44 9:44
l C Dee Road 7:02 7:48 8:48 --- 9:58 10:48 11:48 12:48 1:48 2:48 3:48 4:48 5:48 6:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 7:48 --- 9:58 10:48 11:48 1:48 3:48 5:48 7:48 9:48
l C Park Ridge 7:05 7:51 8:51 --- 10:01 10:51 11:51 12:51 1:51 2:51 3:51 4:51 5:51 6:51 8:51 9:51 10:51 7:51 --- 10:01 10:51 11:51 1:51 3:51 5:51 7:51 9:51
l C Edison Park 7:08 7:54 8:54 --- 10:04 10:54 11:54 12:54 1:54 2:54 3:54 4:54 5:54 6:54 8:54 9:54 10:54 7:54 --- 10:04 10:54 11:54 1:54 3:54 5:54 7:54 9:54
l C Norwood Park 7:11 7:57 8:57 --- 10:07 10:57 11:57 12:57 1:57 2:57 3:57 4:57 5:57 6:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 7:57 --- 10:07 10:57 11:57 1:57 3:57 5:57 7:57 9:57

B Gladstone Park --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
l B Jefferson Park 7:15 8:01 9:01 --- 10:11 11:01 12:01 1:01 2:01 3:01 4:01 5:01 6:01 7:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 8:01 --- 10:11 11:01 12:01 2:01 4:01 6:01 8:01 10:01
l B Irving Park 7:19 8:05 9:05 --- 10:15 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:05 4:05 5:05 6:05 7:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 8:05 --- 10:15 11:05 12:05 2:05 4:05 6:05 8:05 10:05

A Clybourn 7:26 8:12 9:12 --- 10:22 11:12 12:12 1:12 2:12 3:12 4:12 5:12 6:12 7:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 8:12 --- 10:22 11:12 12:12 2:12 4:12 6:12 8:12 10:12
l A Chicago OTC     AR: 7:37 8:23 9:23 10:09 10:33 11:23 12:23 1:23 2:23 3:23 4:23 5:23 6:23 7:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 8:23 10:09 10:33 11:23 12:23 2:23 4:23 6:23 8:23 10:23

  # of bikes allowed per train 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

Zone Train # 701 703 705 709 711 B713 715 717 721 B721 723 B723 725 B725 727 729 601 B701 703 707 713 719 721 C721 723 725 729 601
Station AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM

l A Chicago OTC     LV: 8:30 10:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:00 3:30 4:30 5:30 5:40 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 9:30 10:30 12:30 2:30 4:30 5:30 5:40 6:30 8:30 11:30 12:30
A Clybourn 8:38 10:38 12:38 1:38 2:38 --- 3:38 4:38 --- 5:48 6:38 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 9:38 10:38 12:38 2:38 4:38 --- 5:48 6:38 8:38 11:38 12:38

l B Irving Park 8:43 10:43 12:43 1:43 2:43 --- 3:43 4:43 --- 5:53 6:43 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 9:43 10:43 12:43 2:43 4:43 --- 5:53 6:43 8:43 11:43 12:43
l B Jefferson Park 8:48 10:48 12:48 1:48 2:48 --- 3:48 4:48 --- 5:58 6:48 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 9:48 10:48 12:48 2:48 4:48 --- 5:58 6:48 8:48 11:48 12:48

B Gladstone Park --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
l C Norwood Park 8:52 10:52 12:52 1:52 2:52 --- 3:52 4:52 --- 6:02 6:52 7:52 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 9:52 10:52 12:52 2:52 4:52 --- 6:02 6:52 8:52 11:52 12:52
l C Edison Park 8:55 10:55 12:55 1:55 2:55 --- 3:55 4:55 --- 6:05 6:55 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 9:55 10:55 12:55 2:55 4:55 --- 6:05 6:55 8:55 11:55 12:55
l C Park Ridge 8:57 10:57 12:57 1:57 2:57 --- 3:57 4:57 --- 6:07 6:57 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 9:57 10:57 12:57 2:57 4:57 --- 6:07 6:57 8:57 11:57 12:57
l C Dee Road 9:00 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 --- 4:00 5:00 --- 6:10 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 10:00 11:00 1:00 3:00 5:00 --- 6:10 7:00 9:00 12:00 1:00
l D Des Plaines 9:04 11:04 1:04 2:04 3:04 --- 4:04 5:04 --- 6:14 7:04 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 1:04 10:04 11:04 1:04 3:04 5:04 --- 6:14 7:04 9:04 12:04 1:04

D Cumberland 9:07 11:07 1:07 2:07 3:07 --- 4:07 5:07 --- 6:17 7:07 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 1:07 10:07 11:07 1:07 3:07 5:07 --- 6:17 7:07 9:07 12:07 1:07
l D Mt. Prospect 9:11 11:11 1:11 2:11 3:11 --- 4:11 5:11 --- 6:21 7:11 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 1:11 10:11 11:11 1:11 3:11 5:11 --- 6:21 7:11 9:11 12:11 1:11
l E Arlington Heights 9:16 11:16 1:16 2:16 3:16 3:32 4:16 5:16 6:02 6:26 7:16 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 1:16 10:16 11:16 1:16 3:16 5:16 6:02 6:26 7:16 9:16 12:16 1:16
l E Arlington Park 9:20 11:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 3:36 4:20 5:20 6:06 6:30 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 10:20 11:20 1:20 3:20 5:20 6:06 6:30 7:20 9:20 12:20 1:20
l F Palatine 9:24 11:24 1:24 2:24 3:24 3:40 4:24 5:24 6:10 6:34 7:24 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 1:24 10:24 11:24 1:24 3:24 5:24 6:10 6:34 7:24 9:24 12:24 1:24
l G Barrington 9:32 11:32 1:32 2:32 3:32 3:48 4:32 5:32 6:18 6:42 7:32 8:40 9:32 10:40 11:32 12:32 1:32 10:32 11:32 1:32 3:32 5:32 6:18 6:42 7:32 9:32 12:32 1:32
¡ H Fox River Grove 9:40 11:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 3:56 4:40 5:40 6:26 6:50 7:40 9:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 10:40 11:40 1:40 3:40 5:40 6:26 6:50 7:40 9:40 12:40 1:40
l H Cary 9:43 11:43 1:43 2:43 3:43 3:59 4:43 5:43 6:29 6:53 7:43 9:43 11:43 12:43 1:43 10:43 11:43 1:43 3:43 5:43 6:29 6:53 7:43 9:43 12:43 1:43
l I Pingree Road 9:48 11:48 1:48 2:48 3:48 4:04 4:48 5:48 6:34 6:58 7:48 9:48 11:48 12:48 1:48 10:48 11:48 1:48 3:48 5:48 6:34 6:58 7:48 9:48 12:48 1:48
l I Crystal Lake 9:51 11:51 1:51 2:55 3:55 4:15 4:51 5:55 6:37 7:01 7:51 9:51 11:51 12:55 1:51 10:51 11:51 1:55 3:51 5:51 6:37 7:05 7:51 9:51 12:55 1:51
l J Woodstock 10:01 12:01 2:01 5:01 6:47 7:11 8:01 10:01 12:01 2:01 11:01 12:01 4:01 6:01 6:47 8:01 10:01 2:01
¡ J McHenry --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
l J Harvard            AR: 10:20 12:20 2:20 5:20 7:07 7:32 8:20 10:20 12:20 2:20 11:20 12:20 4:20 6:20 7:07 8:20 10:20 2:20

  # of bikes allowed per train 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

 Harvard to Chicago – Saturday   – Sunday/Holiday*

 Chicago to Harvard – Saturday   – Sunday/Holiday*

* = Sunday schedules are in effect on major holidays.    |     = ADA Accessibility:   l = ADA Accessible Station     ¡ = Partially ADA Accessible Station — means that the station meets some, but not all ADA requirements. 



Connecting Metra’s West Loop stations
with Michigan Avenue, River North,

Chinatown, and more.

 Use promo code METRA when booking tickets 
online for $2.00 o� your All Day Pass

Schedule and tickets at 
CHICAGOWATERTAXI.COM 

Zone Train # 602 604 606 608 610 612 614 616 618 620 622 624 626 628 630 632 634 636 638 640 642 644 646 648 650 652 654 656 658 660 662 664
Station AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM

l J Harvard            LV: 5:47 6:22 7:08 7:35  9:35  1:35  4:35  5:35  8:35
¡ J McHenry           LV: 5:50 --- --- 6:52 --- 7:39 --- --- --- --- --- ---
l J Woodstock ---  6:00  6:38 ---  7:23 ---  7:48  9:48  1:48  4:48  5:48  8:48
l I Crystal Lake 4:47 5:12 5:36 ---  6:13 6:19 6:35  6:50 --- 7:00  7:35 ---  8:00  9:00 10:00 11:00 12:10  2:00  3:00  4:15  5:00  6:00  8:00  9:00 12:10
l I Pingree Road  ---  ---  5:39  6:04  ---  6:22  6:38  ---  7:06  ---  ---  7:53  8:03  9:03 10:03 11:03 12:13  2:03  3:03  4:18  5:03  6:03  8:03  9:03 12:13
l H Cary  4:53  5:18  5:44  ---  6:22  6:29  ---  6:58  7:12  ---  7:42  ---  8:08  9:08 10:08 11:08 12:18  2:08  3:08  4:23  5:08  6:08  8:08  9:08 12:18
¡ H Fox River Grove  4:56  5:21  5:47  ---  6:25  6:32  ---  7:01  7:15  ---  7:45  ---  8:11  9:11 10:11 11:11 12:21  2:11  3:11  4:26  5:11  6:11  8:11  9:11 12:21
l G Barrington  5:04  5:29  5:55  6:19  6:34 6:27  6:40  ---  7:11  7:24  7:15 7:27 7:42  7:53  8:06 7:47  8:18  9:18 10:18 11:18 12:28  2:18  3:18  4:33  5:18  6:05  6:18  8:18  9:18 12:28
l F Palatine  5:11  5:36  6:02  6:28  ---  6:36 x6:49  6:57 x7:20  ---  7:24  --- x7:51  ---  ---  7:56  8:25  9:25 10:25 11:25 12:35  2:25  3:25  4:40  5:25  ---  6:25  8:25  9:25 12:35
l E Arlington Park  5:15  5:40  6:06  6:33 x6:43  6:40 x6:54  --- x7:11  ---  ---  7:29 x7:40 x7:56  ---  ---  8:01  8:29  9:29 10:29 11:29 12:39  2:29  3:29  4:44  5:29  6:16  6:29  8:29  9:29 12:40
l E Arlington Heights  5:18  5:43  6:10  6:38  ---  6:44 x6:58  7:05 x7:16  ---  ---  7:33 x7:45 x8:01  ---  ---  8:05  8:32  9:32 10:32 11:32 12:42  2:32  3:32  4:47  5:32  ---  6:32  8:32  9:32 12:44
l D Mt. Prospect  5:23  5:48  6:15  6:44  ---  6:49 x7:03  --- x7:22  ---  ---  7:38 x7:50  ---  --- x8:19  ---  8:37  9:37 10:37 11:37 12:47  2:37  3:37  4:52  5:37  ---  6:37  8:37  9:37 12:49

D Cumberland  5:26  5:51  6:18  6:48  ---  --- x7:06  ---  --- x7:31  ---  7:42 x7:53  ---  ---  ---  8:11  8:40  9:40 10:40 11:40 12:50  2:40  3:40  4:55  5:40  ---  6:40  8:40  9:40  ---
l D Des Plaines  5:29  5:54  6:21  --- x6:54  6:56 x7:11  7:14  ---  --- x7:41  7:45 x7:57  --- x8:12  ---  8:14  8:44  9:44 10:44 11:44 12:54  2:44  3:44  4:20  4:59  5:44  6:24  6:44  8:44  9:44 12:54
l C Dee Road  5:33  5:58  6:25  ---  ---  7:00  ---  7:18  ---  --- x7:45  --- x8:02  ---  ---  ---  8:18  8:48  9:48 10:48 11:48 12:58  2:48  3:48  4:24  5:03  5:48  ---  6:48  8:48  9:48  ---
l C Park Ridge  5:36  6:01  6:28  ---  ---  7:03 x7:17  7:22  ---  --- x7:48  --- x8:06  ---  ---  ---  8:22  8:51  9:51 10:51 11:51  1:01  2:51  3:51  4:27  5:06  5:51  6:29  6:51  8:51  9:51 12:59
l C Edison Park  5:39  6:04  6:31  ---  ---  7:06  ---  7:24  ---  ---  ---  7:54  ---  ---  --- x8:28  ---  8:54  9:54 10:54 11:54  1:04  2:54  3:54  4:30  5:09  5:54  ---  6:54  8:54  9:54  ---
l C Norwood Park  5:42  6:07  6:34  ---  ---  7:09  ---  7:27  ---  ---  ---  7:58  ---  ---  ---  ---  8:27  8:57  9:57 10:57 11:57  1:07  2:57  3:57  4:33  5:12  5:57  ---  6:57  8:57  9:57  ---

B Gladstone Park  5:45  6:10  6:37  ---  ---  7:12  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  8:01  ---  ---  ---  ---  8:30  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---
l B Jefferson Park  5:48  6:13  6:40  ---  ---  7:15  ---  7:33  ---  ---  ---  8:04  ---  ---  ---  ---  8:33  9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01  1:11  3:01  4:01  4:37  5:16  6:01  6:35  7:01  9:01 10:01  1:05
l B Irving Park  5:52  6:17  6:44  ---  ---  7:19  ---  7:37  ---  ---  ---  8:08  ---  ---  ---  ---  8:37  9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05  1:15  3:05  4:05  4:41  5:20  6:05  6:39  7:05  9:05 10:05  ---

A Clybourn  5:59  6:24  6:51  7:06 x7:11  7:26 x7:30  7:44 x7:45 x7:50 x8:02  8:15 x8:20 x8:25 x8:30 x8:41  8:44  9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12  1:22  3:12  4:12  4:48  5:27  6:12  6:46  7:12  9:12 10:12  1:14
l A Chicago OTC      AR: 6:10 6:35 7:02 7:17 7:22 7:37 7:41 7:55 7:56 8:01 8:13 8:26 8:31 8:36 8:41 8:52 8:55 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23  1:33  3:23  4:23  4:59  5:38  6:23  6:57  7:23  9:23 10:23  1:25

  # of bikes allowed per train 10 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
    subject to construction

 Harvard to Chicago – Monday through Friday    |    Summer Schedule effective June 1 - September 2, 2019

 Chicago to Harvard – Monday through Friday    |    Summer Schedule effective June 1 - September 2, 2019

x = Train stops on center track    |     = ADA Accessibility:   l = ADA Accessible Station     ¡ = Partially ADA Accessible Station — means that the station meets some, but not all ADA requirements.    |      = Trains may be subject to delays up to 10 minutes due to summer maintenance.

Zone Train # 603 605 607 609 611 613 615 617 619 621 623 625 627 629 631 633 635 637 639 641 643 645 647 649 651 653 655 657 659 661 663 665 601
Station AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM

l A Chicago OTC     LV:  5:55  6:30  7:13  7:30  9:00 10:30 11:30 12:30  1:30  2:30 3:25 3:45 4:05 4:39 4:45 4:48 4:57 5:06 5:12 5:16 5:20 5:23 5:33 5:47 6:01 6:25 6:30  7:30  8:30  9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30
A Clybourn  6:03  6:38  7:21  7:38  9:08 10:38 11:38 12:38  1:38  2:38  3:33  ---  4:13  4:48 x4:54  4:57 x5:06  5:15  ---  --- x5:29  5:32 x5:41  5:56 x6:10 x6:33  6:38  7:38  8:38  9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38

l B Irving Park  6:08  6:43  7:26  7:43  9:13 10:43 11:43 12:43  1:43  2:43  3:38  ---  4:18  ---  ---  5:04  ---  ---  5:24  ---  ---  5:39  ---  6:03  ---  ---  6:43  7:43  8:43  9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43
l B Jefferson Park  6:13  6:48  7:31  7:48  9:18 10:48 11:48 12:48  1:48  2:48 x3:43  ---  4:24  ---  ---  5:08  ---  ---  5:28  ---  ---  5:44  ---  6:08  ---  ---  6:48  7:48  8:48  9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48

B Gladstone Park  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  ---  --- x3:46  ---  4:27  ---  ---  5:11  ---  ---  5:32  ---  ---  ---  ---  6:10  ---  ---  6:50  7:50  8:50  9:50  ---  ---  ---
l C Norwood Park  6:17  6:52  ---  7:52  9:22 10:52 11:52 12:52  1:52  2:52 x3:49  ---  4:30  ---  ---  5:14  ---  ---  5:36  ---  ---  ---  ---  6:13  ---  ---  6:52  7:52  8:52  9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52
l C Edison Park  6:20  6:55  ---  7:55  9:25 10:55 11:55 12:55  1:55  2:55 x3:52  ---  4:33  ---  ---  5:18  ---  ---  5:40  ---  ---  5:50  ---  6:16  ---  ---  6:55  7:55  8:55  9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55
l C Park Ridge  6:22  6:57  7:37  7:57  9:27 10:57 11:57 12:57  1:57  2:57 x3:55  ---  4:36  5:02  ---  5:22  ---  ---  5:44  ---  ---  5:53  ---  6:19  ---  ---  6:58  7:57  8:57  9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57
l C Dee Road  6:25  7:00  7:40  8:00  9:30 11:00 12:00  1:00  2:00  3:00 x3:58  ---  4:40  ---  ---  5:25  ---  ---  5:47  ---  ---  5:57  ---  6:22  ---  ---  7:01  8:00  9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00  1:00
l D Des Plaines  6:29  7:04  7:44  8:04  9:34 11:04 12:04  1:04  2:04  3:04 x4:04  4:09  4:45  5:08  ---  5:30  ---  5:35  5:52  ---  ---  6:02  ---  6:26  ---  ---  7:05  8:04  9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04  1:04

D Cumberland  6:32  7:07  7:47  8:07  9:37 11:07 12:07  1:07  2:07  3:07  4:12  4:49  5:12  ---  ---  ---  5:38  ---  ---  ---  6:06  ---  6:30  ---  ---  7:08  8:07  9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07  1:07
l D Mt. Prospect  6:35  7:10  7:51  8:11  9:41 11:11 12:11  1:11  2:11  3:11  4:16  4:53  5:16  ---  --- x5:27  5:43  ---  ---  ---  6:09 x6:02  6:35  --- x6:54  7:12  8:11  9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11  1:11
l E Arlington Heights  6:40  7:15  7:56  8:16  9:46 11:16 12:16  1:16  2:16  3:16  4:22  4:59  5:22  ---  ---  ---  5:49  ---  --- x5:56  6:15 x6:09  6:41 x6:34 x7:00  7:17  8:16  9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16  1:16
l E Arlington Park  6:44  7:19  8:00  8:20  9:50 11:20 12:20  1:20  2:20  3:20  4:26  5:03  5:26  ---  --- x5:34  5:53  --- x5:49 x6:00  6:19 x6:13  6:45  --- x7:04  7:21  8:20  9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20  1:20
l F Palatine  6:49  7:24  8:04  8:24  9:54 11:24 12:24  1:24  2:24  3:24  4:31  5:08  5:31  ---  5:42 x5:39  ---  --- x5:55  ---  6:26 x6:20  6:50  --- x7:09  7:26  8:24  9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24  1:24
l G Barrington  6:57  7:35  8:12  8:32 10:02 11:32 12:32  1:32  2:32  3:32  4:39  5:16  5:39  5:27 5:54  5:48  6:06 6:17  ---  6:13 6:36  6:28  6:58  6:46  7:18  7:35  8:32  9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32  1:32
¡ H Fox River Grove  7:05  8:20  8:40 10:10 11:40 12:40  1:40  2:40  3:40  4:47  5:24  ---  5:36  ---  6:14  ---  6:23  6:36  7:06  6:54  7:26  7:43  8:40  9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40  1:40
l H Cary  7:07  8:23  8:43 10:13 11:43 12:43  1:43  2:43  3:43  4:50  5:27  ---  5:39  5:58  6:18  ---  6:27  6:40  7:09  6:58  7:29  7:46  8:43  9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43  1:43
l I Pingree Road  7:12  8:28  8:48 10:18 11:48 12:48  1:48  2:48  3:48  4:55  5:32  ---  5:46  6:04  6:23  ---  6:33  6:46  7:15  7:04  7:35  7:51  8:48  9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48  1:48
l I Crystal Lake ---  8:35  8:51 10:25 11:55 12:51  1:55  2:51  3:55  4:58  5:36 5:56 --- 6:10 6:30  6:16 ---  6:49 7:20 7:08  7:38 7:58  8:55  9:51 10:51 11:55 12:55  1:51
l J Woodstock ---  9:01  1:01  3:01  5:08  5:46 ---  6:28 ---  7:00  7:48 10:01 11:01  2:01
¡ J McHenry           AR:  7:30 --- --- --- --- --- 6:02 --- 6:50 --- --- --- --- ---
l J Harvard            AR:  9:20  1:20  3:20 5:24 6:05 6:46 7:19 8:06 10:20 11:20  2:20

  # of bikes allowed per train 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
   subject to construction


